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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1978/6 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Brightwater Engineers Ltd. 

C. J. Jewellery (Jones, Christopher Robert, trading as) 

Domett Fruehauf Trailers Ltd. . . 
Dominion Electronix (Ayres, William Henry, trading as) 

Geppetto's Workshop (Crosse, Glenn Mari, trading as) 
Glass Sculptor, A. (Friesen, Lawrence James, trading as) 

Rubeo Industries Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Mulholland, K., Electronics (Mulholland, Kevin John, trading as) 

Parker Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Quiltlace (Suckling, Nathaniel Carlton and Julia Rose, trading as) 

Rotacon Engineering Ltd. 

Solarwise Heating Ltd. 
Stylex Print Ltd. 

West, J. F., Builders (West, Jack Frederick, trading as) 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Glass Sculptor, A. (Friesen, Lawrence James, trading as) 

Foster Sound Enterprises Ltd. 

lnsall Industries Ltd. 

Salisbury Refrigeration and Electrical Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of June 1978. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/4/78 

7/6/77 

1/2/78 
1/4/78 

5/10/77 
1/3/78 

1/4/77 

1/1/78 

1/4/77 

1/5/77 

1/3/78 

1/3/78 
1/4/78 

1/2/78 

Place at Which Place at 
Business is Which Tax 
Carried on is Payable 

Brightwater NN 

Christchurch CH 

Feilding PN 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Takapuna AK 

Christchurch CH 

Eltham NP 

Auckland AK 

Hamilton HN 

Drury AK 
Manukau AK 

Koromiko BM 
Palmerston North PN 

New Lynn .. AK 
Waitemata AK 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

31/3/78 

30/4/77 

1/2/78 

31/10/77 

Takapuna 

Hamilton 

Invercargill 

Rotorua 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to Merger and Takeover Proposal 

PURSUANT to section 69 of the Commerce Act, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and 
takeover proposal to which he has consented. 

Person by or on behalf of whom notice was given 
in terms of Section 68 (1) of the Commerce Act Proposal Date of Consent 

Dominion Television Rentals Ltd. To purchase television rental contracts to the maximum value of $2.4 16 May 1975 
million from Bowring Burgess Ltd., and Transvision Holdings Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of June 1978. 
A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices. 


