Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1978/6

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

				LICEN	CES GR	ANTED					
	N	Name of L	icensee					Licence Operative From	Place at Whi Business is Carried on		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Brightwater Engineers Ltd.				• •	• •	••	• •	1/4/78	Brightwater		NN
C. J. Jewellery (Jones, Christe	opher R	obert, tra	ding as)	••				7/6/77	Christchurch		СН
Domett Fruehauf Trailers Ltd Dominion Electronix (Ayres,		 Henry, t	 rading as)					1/2/78 1/4/78	Feilding Auckland		PN AK
Geppetto's Workshop (Crosso			- ,	• •	••	••	• •	5/10/77	Auckland		AK
Glass Sculptor, A. (Friesen, I	awrence	e James, t	rading as)	• •	••	••	• •	1/3/78	Takapuna	• •	AK
Hubco Industries Ltd.	••	••	••	• •		• •	• •	1/4/77	Christchurch	• •	CH
Mulholland, K., Electronics (Mulholl	and, Kevi	n John, tra	ading as)		• •	• •	1/1/78	Eltham		NP
Parker Engineering Co. Ltd.		• •	• •	• •		• •		1/4/77	Auckland		AK
Quiltlace (Suckling, Nathaniel Carlton and Julia Rose, trading as)								1/5/77	Hamilton		HN
Rotacon Engineering Ltd.	••	••		••	••		••	1/3/78	Drury Manukau		AK AK
Solarwise Heating Ltd.		• •			••			1/3/78	Koromiko		BM
Stylex Print Ltd	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/4/78	Palmerston North	••	PN
West, J. F., Builders (West, Ja	ck Fred	lerick, tra	ding as)	••	••	••	••	1/2/78	New Lynn Waitemata		AK AK
				SCH	EDULE	II					
			LICENC	es Surre	NDERED	or Revo	KED				
									Licence	Place a	at Which

Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
Glass Sculptor, A. (Friese	en, Lawro	ence Jame	s, tradir	ng as)					 31/3/78	Takapuna	
Foster Sound Enterprises	Ltd.			••					 30/4/77	Hamilton	
Insall Industries Ltd.		• •		• •			• •		 1/2/78	Invercargill	
Salisbury Refrigeration and Electrical Ltd							• •		 31/10/77	Rotorua	
Dated at Wellington th	is 15th da	ay of June	1978.								

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Notice by Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to Merger and Takeover Proposal

Pursuant to section 69 of the Commerce Act, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger and takeover proposal to which he has consented.

Person by or on behalf	of whom notice was given
in terms of Section 68	(1) of the Commerce Act

Proposal

Date of Consent

Dominion Television Rentals Ltd.

To purchase television rental contracts to the maximum value of \$2.4 million from Bowring Burgess Ltd., and Transvision Holdings Ltd.

16 May 1975

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of June 1978.

A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices.